Duitkampioenschap (5 uit 6 vl.)

M.F.C. "Langstraat" e.o. - Eindstand Midfond Oud

Aantal liefhebbers: 93

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 1271

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2013.0001
2 2013.0001
3 2013.1472
4 2013.1472
5 2013.0028
6 2013.0001
7 2013.1472
8 2013.1472
9 2013.1472
10 2013.0001
11 2025.0731
12 2013.1472
13 2013.0001
14 2002.9001
15 2013.0001
16 2013.0001
17 2013.1791
18 2019.0690
19 2013.0001
20 2019.0690
21 2013.0001
22 1939.1772
23 2013.0030
24 2002.0084
25 2013.1472
26 1902.0017
27 2013.1472
28 2002.9024
29 2013.0028
30 1939.1772
31 2013.1120
32 1939.1772
33 1902.0017
34 2025.1281
35 1902.0017
36 1902.0017
37 1902.0017
38 2013.1791
39 2013.1120
40 1902.0017
41 1939.1772
42 1902.0017
43 2019.0690
44 2013.1791
45 2019.0008
46 2019.0021
47 2013.1791
48 2006.0941
49 2019.0008
50 2013.0001

Vrede d. van de
Vrede d. van de
Snoeren a.
Snoeren a.
Laarhoven a. van
Vrede d. van de
Snoeren a.
Snoeren a.
Snoeren a.

Vrede d. van de
Aalst w. van
Snoeren a.

Vrede d. van de
Muskens m. en j. com
Vrede d. van de
Vrede d. van de
Dongent. van

B. ossenblok
Vrede d. van de

B. ossenblok
Vrede d. van de
Bogaard g. van den
Dongen h. van
Zanden e. van de
Snoeren a.

Dongen v.vincent
Snoeren a.

Maas - luijkx comb.
Laarhoven a. van
Bogaard g. van den
Sanden t. van der
Bogaard g. van den
Dongen v.vincent
Team hibowa
Dongen v.vincent
Dongen v.vincent
Dongen v.vincent
Dongen t. van
Sanden t. van der
Dongen v.vincent
Bogaard g. van den
Dongen v.vincent
B. ossenblok
Dongen t. van

Sj. de hoogh

W van overdijk
Dongen t. van
Leuris j.

Sj. de hoogh

Vrede d. van de

Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Loon op zand
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Waalwijk
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Sprang-capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Sprang-capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Rijen

Loon op zand
Dongen
Kaatsheuvel
Gilze
Kaatsheuvel
Dongen

Loon op zand
Rijen

Drunen

Rijen

Gilze
Waalwijk
Gilze

Gilze

Gilze
Kaatsheuvel
Drunen

Gilze

Rijen

Gilze
Sprang-capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Waspik
Sprang-capelle
Kaatsheuvel
Ulicoten
Waspik
Kaatsheuvel

NL 23-2315773
NL 23-2315681
NL 21-2122999
NL 20-1592404
NL 22-8545339
NL 23-2315690
NL 23-2315400
NL 23-9395805
NL 21-2123000
NL 22-8545877
NL 22-8553056
NL 19-3924340
NL 23-2315820
NL 21-2133881
NL 22-8545790
NL 23-2315719
NL 22-8544204
NL 23-9633525
NL 20-2013241
NL 23-9398248
NL 22-8545820
NL 21-2113489
NL 23-9394917
NL 22-8540651
NL 21-2122984
NL 22-8511049
NL 22-2222159
NL 21-1281438
NL 22-8545338
NL 23-2304944
NL 23-2315205
NL 20-2004616
NL 22-8679195
NL 22-8679244
NL 23-9633323
NL 23-9638178
NL 23-9394774
NL 22-8544227
NL 22-8544265
NL 22-8679369
NL 21-2114467
NL 22-8511023
NL 22-7077838
NL 23-9394415
NL 21-2114476
NL 19-3926181
NL 22-8544228
NL 23-9391903
NL 19-3926369
NL 21-1287177
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4566,20
4491,01
4396,92
4386,16
4312,87
4311,58
4265,27
4231,30
4111,65
4103,70
4092,47
4049,52
3973,87
3968,44
3968,43
3935,88
3933,31
3908,70
3866,62
3857,75
3845,62
3826,00
3805,59
3796,41
3705,14
3591,38
3572,41
3569,87
3523,97
3481,10
3457,09
3454,04
3449,31
3357,36
3345,85
3313,33
3312,49
3295,39
3276,90
3262,12
3260,42
3243,38
3236,77
3200,73
3171,23
3171,07
3170,67
3138,82
3112,38
3107,97

2002 PV "DONGEN

06-07-2024 20:57
Venira Rekenaar



